
Trini tea Central

ADD WHIPPED CREAM 30P
OR SYRUPS FOR 50P

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino 
Mocha 
Hot Chocolate 
Tea
Fruit / Herbal Tea
Infused Iced Tea
Boba Bubble Tea
Berry Smoothie
Passion Smoothie
Strawberry Smoothie

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Brought to you by 

Drinks



Milkshakes
MADE WITH RICH ICE CREAM AND

BLENDED TO PERFECTION

Vanilla Shake 
Chocolate Shake
Salted Caramel Shake 
Choccy Caramel Shake 
Strawberries & Cream 
Mega Shake *
Caramel Lace Mega Shake *
Chocco-Nut Mega Shake *

*All of our megashakes are
topped with whipped cream and
a matching flavoured donut

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50

Brought to you by 

Trini tea Central



Brought to you by 

Trini tea Central

Easy Bites
BREAKFAST BAGEL EXTRA

TOPPINGS FOR 50P

Sausage roll
Vegan Sausage roll
2 slices of toast
Cheese on toast
Toasted bagel
Toasted teacake
All Day Breakfast bagel
(Omelette, sausage, vegan
sausage or bacon)
Salad bowl (side)
Salad bowl (main)

£1.50
£1.50
£1.00
£1.50
£1.25
£1.50
£2.00
Extras 
50p each
£1.50
£3.00



Brought to you by 

Trini tea Central

£2.25
£2.25
£2.50
£3.00
£3.50

£3.00
£3.50

£3.50

ALL HANDMADE TOASTIES ARE
SERVED WITH CRISPS AND SALAD

Cheese & Pesto Quesadilla *
Cheese & Jalapeno Quesadilla *
BBQ Chicken Quesadilla (Halal)
Cheese & Pesto Toastie *
Hummus and Roasted
Vegetables Toastie *
Cheese and Beans Toastie *
Breakfast (Sausage, baked
beans, and cheese) Toastie *
BBQ Chicken (Halal) Toastie 

 * Vegan options available

savouries



Brought to you by 

Trini tea Central

Crossiant

Vegan Raspberry Crossiant

Pain au Chocolat

Yogurt & fruit bowl

Fresh fruit

Donut

Muffin

Traybake

Cake slice

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£2.00

£0.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£3.00

NEED A SUGAR FIX IT WE GOT YOU!
GO ON YOU DESERVE IT!

Sweet treats



Brought to you by 

Trini tea Central

daily deals 
CHECK OUT OUR DAILY DEALS 

TO SAVE EVEN MORE

Donut & Hot Drink

Muffin & Hot Drink

Slice of Cake & Hot Drink

Breakfast Bagel & Hot Drink

Toastie & Soft Drink

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

£3.00

£4.00



Brought to you by 

Trini tea Central

ASK OUR FRIENDLY STAFF ABOUT ANY
ALLERGENS BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER

TRINI TEA CENTRAL IS PART OF THE LTSU
FAMILY 

EVERY PURCHASE HELPS SHAPE YOUR
UNION!


