

DRINKS

ADD WHIPPED CREAM 30P OR SYRUPS FOR 50P

Americano	£1.50
Latte	£1.50
Cappuccino	£1.50
Mocha	£1.50
Hot Chocolate	£1.50
Tea	£1.00
Fruit / Herbal Tea	£1.00
Infused Iced Tea	£1.50
Boba Bubble Tea	£2.50
Berry Smoothie	£3.00
Passion Smoothie	£3.00
Strawberry Smoothie	£3.00



MILKSHAKES

MADE WITH RICH ICE CREAM AND BLENDED TO PERFECTION

Vanilla Shake	£2.00
Chocolate Shake	£2.00
Salted Caramel Shake	£2.00
Choccy Caramel Shake	£2.00
Strawberries & Cream	£3.50
Mega Shake *	
Caramel Lace Mega Shake *	£3.50
Chocco-Nut Mega Shake *	£3.50

*All of our megashakes are topped with whipped cream and a matching flavoured donut





EASY BITES

BREAKFAST BAGEL EXTRA TOPPINGS FOR 50P

Sausage roll	£1.50
Vegan Sausage roll	£1.50
2 slices of toast	£1.00
Cheese on toast	£1.50
Toasted bagel	£1.25
Toasted teacake	£1.50
All Day Breakfast bagel	£2.00
(Omelette, sausage, vegan	Extras
sausage or bacon)	50p each
Salad bowl (side)	£1.50
Salad bowl (main)	£3.00





SAVOURIES

ALL HANDMADE TOASTIES ARE SERVED WITH CRISPS AND SALAD

Cheese & Pesto Quesadilla *	£2.25
Cheese & Jalapeno Quesadilla *	£2.25
BBQ Chicken Quesadilla (Halal)	£2.50
Cheese & Pesto Toastie *	£3.00
Hummus and Roasted	£3.50
Vegetables Toastie *	
Cheese and Beans Toastie *	£3.00
Breakfast (Sausage, baked	£3.50
beans, and cheese) Toastie *	
BBQ Chicken (Halal) Toastie	£3.50

* Vegan options available





SWEET TREATS

NEED A SUGAR FIX IT WE GOT YOU! GO ON YOU DESERVE IT!

Crossiant	£1.50
Vegan Raspberry Crossiant	£1.50
Pain au Chocolat	£1.50
Yogurt & fruit bowl	£2.00
Fresh fruit	£0.50
Donut	£1.50
Muffin	£1.50
Traybake	£1.50
Cake slice	£3.00







DAILY DEALS

CHECK OUT OUR DAILY DEALS TO SAVE EVEN MORE

Donut & Hot Drink £2.50

Muffin & Hot Drink £2.50

Slice of Cake & Hot Drink £3.50

Breakfast Bagel & Hot Drink £3.00

Toastie & Soft Drink £4.00





ASK OUR FRIENDLY STAFF ABOUT ANY ALLERGENS BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER

TRINI TEA CENTRAL IS PART OF THE LTSU FAMILY

EVERY PURCHASE HELPS SHAPE YOUR UNION!